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2 messages

Karyne KIETA <karyne.a.kieta@multco.us> Thu, Sep 1,2011 at 9:55 AM
To: GROW Lynda <lynda.grow@multco.us>, BAKER Marina
<marina.baker@co.multnomah.or.us>

Cc: Randy Walruff <randy.p.walruff@multco.us>, Paula WATARI <paula.l.watari@multco.us>,
Michael Jaspin <michael.d.jaspin@multco.us>, TODD Kathleen M <kathleen.m.todd@multco.us>,
Karyne Kieta <karyne.a.kieta@multco.us>, Christian Elkin <christian.m.elkin@multco.us>,
Shannon Busby <shannon.busby@multco.us>, Patrick Heath <patrick.heath@multco.us>, Ching
Hay <ching.l.hay@multco.us>

Hi Lyn-
Attached is the agenda for the 9/6 BCC Budget Meeting.
Thanks
Karyne

@ Agenda for 9-06--2011 State Rebalance Worksession.doc
43K

Lynda GROW <lynda.grow@multco.us> Thu, Sep 1,2011 at 10:14 AM
To: Karyne KIETA <karyne.a.kieta@multco.us>

ok, thank you, Miss Karyne.
[Quoted text hidden]

"Give a man a fish and you feed him for a day. Teach a man to fish and you feed him for
a lifetime.”

Lynda J. Grow, Board Clerk

Multnomah County Board of Commissioners

501 SE Hawthorne Blvd., Ste. 600

Portland, OR 97214-3587

lynda.grow@multco.us

Ofc: 503-988-5274 Cell: 971-227-0475

View our Agenda & Board Packets at:

Board Agenda & Packets 2011







